ERGEBNISLISTE
Gaumeisterschaft 2019
Salzburg-Stadt
Luftgewehr

Auf der SchieRanlage des 1. SSV MAXGLAN 1901
am Samstag 2. Februar 2019



Luftgewehr - Jugend

1 Kilian Philipp
2

3

Maxglan

89,80

92,60

182,40
0.00
0,00

Luftgewehr - Allgemein - Stehend - Aufgelegt

1 Haubold Elfriede

2 Gappmayer Bernhard
3 Brunner Bernhard

4 Qgris Richard

5

6
7

SV-Rott
Maxglan
Maxglan
Maxglan

102,40 105,40 101,00 102,50
99.20 100,40 102,50 100,40
100,70 100,30 97,90 100,70
96,10 103,30 ©8,80 98,90

Luftgewehr - Federbock Sen 2 A

1 Haubold Elfriede
2 Grau Gerhard
3 Melcharek Franz
4 Rennert Rosemarie
5 Brotzner Berthold
6 Aigner Paul
7 Sauerkoch Johann
8 Krabath Bruno

9 First Manfred

10

11

12

13

14

SV - Rott
Maxglan
SV - Rott
Maxglan
SV - Rott
Maxglan
SV - Rott 2
SV - Rott 2
SV - Rott 2

104,70 103,90 104,00 106,90
102,60 104,20 102,80 106,10
104,80 102,20 103,20 105,10

103,40 88,90

101,80 103,90

101,80 100,10 100,40 100,50

96,50
97 .90
97,60
99,90

98.90 101 60
9660 9840

9520 9440

98 60
100,10

101,30 95,20 93,40

97,70

411,30
402,50
399,60
399,10
0,00
0,00
0,00

419,50
415,70
415,30
409,00
402,80
395,60
393,00
387,50
387,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0.00



Luftgewehr Senioren 3

1 Aichhorn Jakob

2 Rossmann Hermann

3 Abele Albert

4 Gruber Josef

5 Fieber Heinz

6 Buchegger Paul

7 Rennert Fritz

8 Hammerle Theo

9 Kirchgatterer Helmut
10 Auinger Josef
11 Popetschnig Franz
12

Maxglan

104,10 103,50 104,00 102,90

Okb - Maxglan 104,00 102,30 104,00 103,80

SCS - Sid
SCS - Sud
SCS - Sud
SCS - Sid
Okb - Maxglan
Okb - Maxglan
Maxglan
Maxglan
Maxglan

103,00 105,10 102,90 102,70
103,80 103,30 105,10 101,10
103,20 104,20 100,60 101,80
101,20 102,40 9570 101,00
98,10 98,50 100,20 100,50
96,50 99,60 101,00 96,70
100,30 95,90 100,50 96,10
9810 9500 9180 9720
7810 6920 8690 80,90

414,50
414,10
413,70
413,30
409,80
400,30
397,30
393,80
392,80
382,10
315,10
0,00
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